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212 - 80m LARI BERPAGAR P12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.08 NAURA NURUL FATHIAH SULEMAN BOMBALAI TAWAU 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:02 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0758 RAJA NUR AIN HAZIQAH RAJA REDZUAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 14.94  

2 0010 CHIA XI LING SJKCKB 15.65  

3 1406 Nureen Zahra Binti Muh. Farouk BARRACUDA 16.29  

4 0374 EVVA NUR AISYAH ABDUL RAHIM 4TEEN1 16.42  

5 0337 EN QEE YEO DELTA ATHLETICS 17.20  

6 1413 JAENEIAJIT KAUR SACHIN PATTNI TJELLY 17.87  

7 0015 GRACIA WONG ZI QING SJKCKB 18.49  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:07 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1124 NUR DAMIA BINTI MOHD ZULRAINI MSSD KERIAN 13.91  

2 0033 ALEYYA AGREESYIFA BINTI AIRUL INDRAWAN SK SERI MELATI 14.69  

3 0280 AQILAH RAIHAH BINTI AZIZUL AZUAN SEHALA 15.24  

4 0014 TAY RHUI THENG SJKCKB 16.39  

5 0314 NUR ALESYA QAISARA BINTI MOHD FAISOL KELAB OLAHRAGA 17.67  

6 0619 FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA MUSYIR KHAIRI CHA ATHLETICS 17.79  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 11:10 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0935 TEH SHYAN NYCE SJKC YC 14.03  

2 0309 CHELLYN JENNE ANAK CLIFF SANGA ONE ATHLETICS 16.44  

3 0412 ADELINA HAIFA HASRUL FIRDAUSE SKWM R10 16.67  

4 0284 NUR FATHIA ZARAA BINTI FAOZAN SEHALA 17.53  

5 0192 CHEW GYN PING SJKCKB 18.01  

6 0636 DHIYAA ZARA DEENA BINTI MOHD FAIZAL ETWO 18.02  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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80m LARI BERPAGAR P12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 1124 NUR DAMIA BINTI MOHD ZULRAINI MSSD KERIAN 13.91

2 3 0935 TEH SHYAN NYCE SJKC YC 14.03

3 2 0033 ALEYYA AGREESYIFA BINTI AIRUL INDRAWAN SK SERI MELATI 14.69

4 1 0758 RAJA NUR AIN HAZIQAH RAJA REDZUAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 14.94

5 2 0280 AQILAH RAIHAH BINTI AZIZUL AZUAN SEHALA 15.24

6 1 0010 CHIA XI LING SJKCKB 15.65

7 1 1406 Nureen Zahra Binti Muh. Farouk BARRACUDA 16.29

8 2 0014 TAY RHUI THENG SJKCKB 16.39

9 1 0374 EVVA NUR AISYAH ABDUL RAHIM 4TEEN1 16.42

10 3 0309 CHELLYN JENNE ANAK CLIFF SANGA ONE ATHLETICS 16.44

11 3 0412 ADELINA HAIFA HASRUL FIRDAUSE SKWM R10 16.67

12 1 0337 EN QEE YEO DELTA
ATHLETICS 17.20

13 3 0284 NUR FATHIA ZARAA BINTI FAOZAN SEHALA 17.53

14 2 0314 NUR ALESYA QAISARA BINTI MOHD FAISOL KELAB
OLAHRAGA 17.67

15 2 0619 FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA MUSYIR KHAIRI CHA ATHLETICS 17.79

16 1 1413 JAENEIAJIT KAUR SACHIN PATTNI TJELLY 17.87

17 3 0192 CHEW GYN PING SJKCKB 18.01

18 3 0636 DHIYAA ZARA DEENA BINTI MOHD FAIZAL ETWO 18.02

19 1 0015 GRACIA WONG ZI QING SJKCKB 18.49

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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